
 

 
N.B. The whole cast needs to drop into the drama office during one of the costume fittings slots indicated above, to get measured for their 
costumes. Girls can get fitted during a lunch time and all boys should come after school during a rehearsal.  

 
 Government Inspector – senior production, rehearsal schedule, Tuesday 8–Wednesday 9 January 
 
 

Date Time Location Scenes/song Staff Characters needed 

Tuesday 8 January 12.30-1.15pm 
 
5.15-6.15pm 
 
5.15-6pm 
 
 
6.15-7pm 
 
6-7pm 
 
 
5.15-6.15pm 

Drama Office 
 
Studio Theater 
 
Performing 
Arts Studio 
 
Studio Theater 
 
Performing 
Arts Studio 
 
Drama Office 

Costume Fitting 
 
Character development 
 
Act two: Scene one 
 
 
Act four: Scene five 
 
Act Two: Scene two/three 
 
 
Costume Fitting 

CRB 
 
EAJ 
 
EAJ 
 
 
EAJ 
 
EAJ 
 
 
CRB 

Girls 
 
Lyapkin-Tyapkin 1, Lyapkin-Tyapkin 2 
 
Khlestakov 1, Osip  1 
 
 
Khlestakov 2, Lyapkin-Tyapkin 2 
 
Khlestakov 1, Osip  1, Waiter 
 
 
Boys 

Wednesday 9 January 12.30-1.15pm 
 
5.15-7pm 
 
5.15-7pm 
 
6-7pm 
 
6.15-7pm 
 
5.15-6.15pm 
 

Drama Office 
 
Studio Theater 
 
YPH 
 
Studio Theater 
 
YPH 
 
Drama Office 

Costume Fitting 
 
Act four: Scene three 
 
Act two: Scene four 
 
Act four: Scene four 
 
Act two: Scene four 
 
Costume Fitting 

CRB 
 
EAJ 
 
EAJ 
 
EAJ 
 
EAJ 
 
CRB 

Girls 
 
Khlestakov 2, Postmaster 2 
 
Mayor, Khlestakov 1, Osip 1, Dobchinsky 1 
 
Khlestakov 2, Khlopov 2 

Bobchinsky (To join in rehearsal) 

Boys 

Thursday 10 January 12.30-1.15pm Drama Office Costume Fitting CRB Girls 


