

Government Inspector – senior production, rehearsal schedule, Tuesday 8–Wednesday 9 January

Date	Time	Location	Scenes/song	Staff	Characters needed
Tuesday 8 January	12.30-1.15pm	Drama Office	Costume Fitting	CRB	Girls
	5.15-6.15pm	Studio Theater	Character development	EAJ	Lyapkin-Tyapkin 1, Lyapkin-Tyapkin 2
	5.15-6pm	Performing Arts Studio	Act two: Scene one	EAJ	Khlestakov 1, Osip 1
	6.15-7pm	Studio Theater	Act four: Scene five	EAJ	Khlestakov 2, Lyapkin-Tyapkin 2
	6-7pm	Performing Arts Studio	Act Two: Scene two/three	EAJ	Khlestakov 1, Osip 1, Waiter
	5.15-6.15pm	Drama Office	Costume Fitting	CRB	Boys
Wednesday 9 January	12.30-1.15pm	Drama Office	Costume Fitting	CRB	Girls
	5.15-7pm	Studio Theater	Act four: Scene three	EAJ	Khlestakov 2, Postmaster 2
	5.15-7pm	YPH	Act two: Scene four	EAJ	Mayor, Khlestakov 1, Osip 1, Dobchinsky 1
	6-7pm	Studio Theater	Act four: Scene four	EAJ	Khlestakov 2, Khlopov 2
	6.15-7pm	YPH	Act two: Scene four	EAJ	Bobchinsky (To join in rehearsal)
	5.15-6.15pm	Drama Office	Costume Fitting	CRB	Boys
Thursday 10 January	12.30-1.15pm	Drama Office	Costume Fitting	CRB	Girls

N.B. The whole cast needs to drop into the drama office during one of the costume fittings slots indicated above, to get measured for their costumes. Girls can get fitted during a lunch time and all boys should come after school during a rehearsal.